 1
MUR820/D
MUR805, MUR810, MUR815,
MUR820, MUR840, MUR860
Power Rectifiers
This series is designed for use in switching power supplies,
inverters and as free wheeling diodes, these state−of−the−art devices
have the following features:

ns
1. Pulse Test: Pulse Width = 300 �s, Duty Cycle ≤ 2.0%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping †
MUR805 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR810 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR815 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR815G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR820 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR820G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR840 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR840G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MUR860 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MUR860G TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
Packaging
MUR805, MUR810, MUR815, MUR820, MUR840, MUR860